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Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000977 HRITHIKA GEORGE 1 887.47 LC

2 20251001424 ARYA PRATHAP 1 879.28 OBH

3 20251001821 NANDITHA C K 1 874.76 GENERAL

4 20251000778 DEA LANCELOT 1 845.21 GENERAL

5 20251005434 SETHUSH KS 1 827.50 EZHAVA

6 20251003879 ASWINI U 1 824.02 EZHAVA

7 20251005044 ANNA JOSHY 1 823.20 GENERAL

8 20251004577 ANJANA V 1 822.71 EZHAVA

9 20251002092 ADHITHYA P V Main 1 818.24 EZHAVA

10 20251004723 HRIDHAY ABHILASH 1 816.94 GENERAL
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11 20251000712 RIA LANCELOT 1 813.20 GENERAL Withheld

12 20251003016 ERRIN SURESH 1 812.50 LC Withheld

13 20251001051 SREEHARI M A 2 811.66 EZHAVA

14 20251004390 NANDANA L THULASI Main 1 808.21 EWS

15 20251005315 STENI JAMES 1 803.40 GENERAL

16 20251003943 AISWARYA M 1 796.17 EZHAVA

17 20251003061 HONEYMOL P Main 1 782.00 EZHAVA

18 20251004824 AKSHAYA T V 1 781.72 EWS

19 20251000963 FATHISHA MEHABOOBA C S Main 1 776.23 MUSLIM

20 20251005316 AMBILI RAVINDRAN 1 773.00 GENERAL

21 20251004850 THAHSINA E T Main 1 772.00 MUSLIM

22 20251003388 RANIYA P Main 1 766.65 MUSLIM

23 20251000678 CELEENA AGLIN CANCIES Main 1 764.64 LC

24 20251004816 SANDRA VIJU 1 763.00 GENERAL

25 20251005136 NANDANA K 1 762.04 GENERAL

26 20251005191 DHARSANA 1 759.28 OBH

27 20251004135 DINSAD P 1 756.87 MUSLIM

28 20251000227 ADITHYA K DEEPU Main 1 755.86 EZHAVA

29 20251003489 MADHAVI P P 1 754.68 EZHAVA

30 20251001163 NIMMI BABURAJ Main 1 748.13 EZHAVA

31 20251004094 KAAJAL N M Main 1 747.40 EZHAVA Withheld

32 20251003516 ABHISHEK GOPAN 1 746.95 GENERAL

33 20251005415 ANJALI C R Main 1 742.96 OBH

34 20251005446 POOJA PAVITHRAN 1 741.24 OBH

35 20251005202 MILEEN T BIJU 1 735.96 LC

36 20251005357 UMAYYA NOUREEN N.C 1 730.28 MUSLIM

37 20251003342 MANYA B P 1 722.70 EWS

38 20251000768 ANN SNEHA P R 1 720.96 LC

39 20251004612 PRIYATHA A 1 717.28 EWS

40 20251001682 DEVIKA P D 1 716.52 SC

41 20251004387 ROHINI V 1 712.64 GENERAL

42 20251004801 ADVAITH SAJITH 2 712.00 GENERAL

43 20251004207 ANAMIKA C M 1 710.55 EZHAVA

44 20251003366 MARIYA THOMAS 1 708.43 EWS

45 20251001356 NEHA MANUEL Main 1 703.30 GENERAL

46 20251005171 AMILDA MARIYA SAIBU 1 695.66 GENERAL

47 20251001787 MIDLAJA C 1 683.53 MUSLIM

48 20251004290 RAISA P M 1 683.00 MUSLIM
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49 20251000017 DHILNA NAWAB 1 680.98 MUSLIM

50 20251000697 ANANDHU BABU 1 679.00 EZHAVA

51 20251003601 AROMAL C S Main 1 675.00 EZHAVA

52 20251005350 ASHAMBIKA A 1 673.97 GENERAL

53 20251004650 LAKSHMI S Main 1 670.00 EZHAVA Withheld

54 20251004589 ANEENA M 1 662.04 SC

55 20251004929 VAISHNA BABU N P 1 659.46 EZHAVA

56 20251004609 NANDANA VISWANATHAN 1 658.12 OBH

57 20251000897 SUMAYA C A 1 657.49 MUSLIM

58 20251003938 PUSHPA P SANTHOSH Main 1 654.47 EZHAVA

59 20251003274 MEENAKSHY V P 1 648.26 EZHAVA

60 20251002517 ASNA P.A Main 1 646.00 MUSLIM

61 20251000919 AKHIL HUSSAIN S Main 1 641.73 MUSLIM

62 20251003819 FUAAD SHABEEB 1 638.10 MUSLIM

63 20251000849 FARHATH NAZRIN A B Main 1 632.00 MUSLIM

64 20251004795 REON ANTONY D'CRUZ 1 630.22 LC

65 20251003656 ARDRA MARIYA Main 1 625.00 LC

66 20251004967 T A FATHIMA ABOOBACKER 1 622.73 MUSLIM

67 20251003333 MALAVIKA K S 1 621.00 EZHAVA

68 20251004233 GAUSHIK K MOHAN 1 618.74 EZHAVA

69 20251000306 P R MEHRUN 1 600.00 MUSLIM

70 20251000724 DEVAPRIYA T B Main 1 596.74 EZHAVA

71 20251000557 KADEEJA SIYAD Main 1 595.85 MUSLIM

72 20251004872 AARYAN MANOJ 1 594.38 EZHAVA

73 20251003088 NIKHIL.R Main 1 591.11 GENERAL

74 20251003407 SIRAJ LATHEEF 1 590.39 MUSLIM

75 20251004964 KRISHNAPRIYA V 1 589.87 EWS

76 20251004280 PAVITHRA DINESH 1 587.04 GENERAL

77 20251002001 RISHIKESHNATH I K 1 580.04 OBH

78 20251005248 ALEENA ANNA CHERIAN 1 577.00 GENERAL

79 20251003777 MUHAMMED RAZIL 1 575.96 MUSLIM

80 20251005116 MIDHUN MANOJ Main 1 574.36 EZHAVA

81 20251005193 LUBAIBA K 1 570.89 MUSLIM

82 20251000835 LAKSHMI V V 1 565.96 SC

83 20251004440 HARINANDANA V 1 554.47 EWS

84 20251000057 AALIYA T.HARIS Main 1 553.00 MUSLIM

85 20251000644 NANDANA K R Main 1 547.08 EZHAVA

86 20251002157 SAFA NESRIN 1 546.00 MUSLIM
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87 20251005387 ASHIQ K 1 544.34 MUSLIM

88 20251003809 MUHAMMED MUNAVAR C K 1 530.00 MUSLIM Withheld

89 20251003611 RAJATH C. V 1 527.00 OBH

90 20251005438 JESEEM MANAF 1 526.23 MUSLIM

91 20251003179 SURABHY SUKUMSRAN 1 522.05 ST

92 20251004378 SREELAKSHMI SALEEPAN 1 522.00 EZHAVA Withheld

93 20251001143 ATHUL N C 1 517.00 SC

94 20251004495 ADIN DEEJU Main 1 514.99 LC

95 20251003359 SUBHITHA K 1 512.62 SC

96 20251004970 NAVEEN RAJEEV Main 1 511.00 SC

97 20251005151 DEVIKA ANIL Main 2 510.89 EZHAVA

98 20251002770 RAJEESH O R 1 510.31 OBH

99 20251002110 VAISHNAV V M 1 510.00 OBH

100 20251004740 ADITHYAN CT 1 510.00 SC

101 20251004080 ADWAITHA JAYAN 1 509.00 EZHAVA

102 20251004688 KESIYA PV 1 508.85 ST

103 20251004580 ROSHAN JOSHY 1 505.86 LC

104 20251001032 MOHAMMED SAFEER V S 1 500.86 MUSLIM

105 20251005194 AYUSHMAN THOMAS 1 497.36 EWS

106 20251004081 MUHAMMED NIHAL V K 1 496.17 MUSLIM

107 20251000334 SAJITHRA P S 1 481.51 SC

108 20251002501 SHIYASMON C S 1 471.20 MUSLIM

109 20251005430 ASHER ANTONY 1 469.08 OBX

110 20251003677 HIJAS P 1 463.00 MUSLIM

111 20251003678 SAVYASAJ.M A 1 454.00 OBH

112 20251004019 EDWIN REJI 1 452.00 OBX

113 20251003609 ASHKER P A Main 1 439.00 MUSLIM

114 20251005272 ANTONY VARGHESE 1 415.00 LC

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251005434 SETHUSH KS 1 827.50 EZHAVA

2 20251003879 ASWINI U 1 824.02 EZHAVA

3 20251004577 ANJANA V 1 822.71 EZHAVA

4 20251002092 ADHITHYA P V Main 1 818.24 EZHAVA

5 20251001051 SREEHARI M A 2 811.66 EZHAVA

6 20251003943 AISWARYA M 1 796.17 EZHAVA

Provisional Rank (Ezhava) List  for

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

M.COM. FINANCE
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7 20251003061 HONEYMOL P Main 1 782.00 EZHAVA

8 20251000227 ADITHYA K DEEPU Main 1 755.86 EZHAVA

9 20251003489 MADHAVI P P 1 754.68 EZHAVA

10 20251001163 NIMMI BABURAJ Main 1 748.13 EZHAVA

11 20251004094 KAAJAL N M Main 1 747.40 EZHAVA Withheld

12 20251004207 ANAMIKA C M 1 710.55 EZHAVA

13 20251000697 ANANDHU BABU 1 679.00 EZHAVA

14 20251003601 AROMAL C S Main 1 675.00 EZHAVA

15 20251004650 LAKSHMI S Main 1 670.00 EZHAVA Withheld

16 20251004929 VAISHNA BABU N P 1 659.46 EZHAVA

17 20251003938 PUSHPA P SANTHOSH Main 1 654.47 EZHAVA

18 20251003274 MEENAKSHY V P 1 648.26 EZHAVA

19 20251003333 MALAVIKA K S 1 621.00 EZHAVA

20 20251004233 GAUSHIK K MOHAN 1 618.74 EZHAVA

21 20251000724 DEVAPRIYA T B Main 1 596.74 EZHAVA

22 20251004872 AARYAN MANOJ 1 594.38 EZHAVA

23 20251005116 MIDHUN MANOJ Main 1 574.36 EZHAVA

24 20251000644 NANDANA K R Main 1 547.08 EZHAVA

25 20251004378 SREELAKSHMI SALEEPAN 1 522.00 EZHAVA Withheld

26 20251005151 DEVIKA ANIL Main 2 510.89 EZHAVA

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251000963 FATHISHA MEHABOOBA C S Main 1 776.23 MUSLIM

2 20251004850 THAHSINA E T Main 1 772.00 MUSLIM

3 20251003388 RANIYA P Main 1 766.65 MUSLIM

4 20251004135 DINSAD P 1 756.87 MUSLIM

5 20251005357 UMAYYA NOUREEN N.C 1 730.28 MUSLIM

6 20251001787 MIDLAJA C 1 683.53 MUSLIM

7 20251004290 RAISA P M 1 683.00 MUSLIM

8 20251000017 DHILNA NAWAB 1 680.98 MUSLIM

9 20251000897 SUMAYA C A 1 657.49 MUSLIM

10 20251002517 ASNA P.A Main 1 646.00 MUSLIM

11 20251000919 AKHIL HUSSAIN S Main 1 641.73 MUSLIM

12 20251003819 FUAAD SHABEEB 1 638.10 MUSLIM

13 20251000849 FARHATH NAZRIN A B Main 1 632.00 MUSLIM

14 20251004967 T A FATHIMA ABOOBACKER 1 622.73 MUSLIM

Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, Ernakulam - 2025

Provisional Rank (Muslim) List  for

M.COM. FINANCE
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15 20251000306 P R MEHRUN 1 600.00 MUSLIM

16 20251000557 KADEEJA SIYAD Main 1 595.85 MUSLIM

17 20251003407 SIRAJ LATHEEF 1 590.39 MUSLIM

18 20251003777 MUHAMMED RAZIL 1 575.96 MUSLIM

19 20251005193 LUBAIBA K 1 570.89 MUSLIM

20 20251000057 AALIYA T.HARIS Main 1 553.00 MUSLIM

21 20251002157 SAFA NESRIN 1 546.00 MUSLIM

22 20251005387 ASHIQ K 1 544.34 MUSLIM

23 20251003809 MUHAMMED MUNAVAR C K 1 530.00 MUSLIM Withheld

24 20251005438 JESEEM MANAF 1 526.23 MUSLIM

25 20251001032 MOHAMMED SAFEER V S 1 500.86 MUSLIM

26 20251004081 MUHAMMED NIHAL V K 1 496.17 MUSLIM

27 20251002501 SHIYASMON C S 1 471.20 MUSLIM

28 20251003677 HIJAS P 1 463.00 MUSLIM

29 20251003609 ASHKER P A Main 1 439.00 MUSLIM

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251004390 NANDANA L THULASI Main 1 808.21 EWS

2 20251004824 AKSHAYA T V 1 781.72 EWS

3 20251003342 MANYA B P 1 722.70 EWS

4 20251004612 PRIYATHA A 1 717.28 EWS

5 20251003366 MARIYA THOMAS 1 708.43 EWS

6 20251004964 KRISHNAPRIYA V 1 589.87 EWS

7 20251004440 HARINANDANA V 1 554.47 EWS

8 20251005194 AYUSHMAN THOMAS 1 497.36 EWS

Rank Appln. No. Name Main Choice Index Mark Category Remarks

1 20251001682 DEVIKA P D 1 716.52 SC

2 20251004589 ANEENA M 1 662.04 SC

3 20251000835 LAKSHMI V V 1 565.96 SC

4 20251001143 ATHUL N C 1 517.00 SC

5 20251003359 SUBHITHA K 1 512.62 SC

6 20251004970 NAVEEN RAJEEV Main 1 511.00 SC

7 20251004740 ADITHYAN CT 1 510.00 SC

M.COM. FINANCE
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8 20251000334 SAJITHRA P S 1 481.51 SC
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